
Rev.2

Categoria Nome Team Regione

KL Jr BMN F 50 FIORE LISA - (352719) A.S.D. SCUOLA K.S.K. MOLISE
KL Jr BMN F 50 RANALLI SARA - (370371) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
KL Jr BMN F 55 CECI FRANCESCA - (328375) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
KL Jr BMN F 55 FIORILLI ILARIA - (367668) A.S.D. SCUOLA K.S.K. MOLISE
KL Jr BMN F 60 OLIVERIO FRANCESCA - (331837) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
KL Jr BMN F 60 PATULLO MICHELA - (331353) A.S.D. KICKBOXING FIGHTING RING MOLISE
KL Jr BMN F 70 PRESUTTI FEDERICA - (295924) A.S.D. K.O. KICK BOXING ORGANIZATION ABRUZZO
KL Jr BMN M 57 CARDONI LUCA - (302172) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
KL Jr BMN M 57 CARANCI EDOARDO - (376556) A.S.D. KARAKY TEAM ITALIA MOLISE
KL Jr BMN M 57 FIASCHETTI CHRISTIAN - (331777) A.S.D. KICKBOXING ANGELO MONTESI LAZIO
KL Jr BMN M 63 PERSICHINI LUCA - (291386) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
KL Jr BMN M 63 PELLEGRINI NICHOLAS - (354630) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
KL Jr BMN M 63 ACIERNO WALTER - (365145) DAILY TRAINING ASSOCIAZIONE LAZIO
KL Jr BMN M 63 LE DONNE EDISON - (356451) A.S.D. K.O. KICK BOXING ORGANIZATION ABRUZZO
KL Jr BMN M 69 AVADANEI PAUL COSTANTIN - (344358) C. SPORT S.S.D. A R.L. STARFITNESS ROMA LAZIO
KL Jr BMN M 69 BRAVI MATTIA - (348042) DAILY TRAINING ASSOCIAZIONE LAZIO
KL Jr BMN M 69 CARANCI LORENZO - (366074) A.S.D. KARAKY TEAM ITALIA MOLISE
KL Jr BMN M 69 ARRIZZA LUIGI - (276031) SKORPION KICKBOXING CLUB ABRUZZO
KL Jr BMN M 74 PARISI LORENZO - (306592) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
KL Jr BMN M 74 PUENTES FELIPE - (355063) A.S.D. ETRURIA MASTERS ALLIANCE LAZIO
KL Jr BMN M 74 AMODEO ANTONIO - (342384) A.S.D. FIGHT CLUB PRO LAZIO
KL Jr BMN M 74 PATANE' MATTEO - (364444) KICKBOXING TEAM BERGAMINI A.S.D. ABRUZZO
KL Jr BMN M 79 BISEGNA MARIO - (344549) A.S.D. K.O. KICK BOXING ORGANIZATION ABRUZZO
KL Jr BMN M 79 IPPOLITO JACOPO - (307151) KICKBOXING TEAM BERGAMINI A.S.D. ABRUZZO
KL Jr BMN M 84 DI COLA CARLO - (368883) A.S.D. K.O. KICK BOXING ORGANIZATION ABRUZZO
KL Jr BMN M 84 DI MARIA GIORGIO - (373316) DAILY TRAINING ASSOCIAZIONE LAZIO
KL Jr BMN M 89 SPALLETTA MATTIA - (367664) A.S.D. SCUOLA K.S.K. MOLISE
KL Jr BMN M 94+ D'ANTONIO GIOVANNI - (372126) A.S.D. SCUOLA K.S.K. MOLISE
KL oCad BMN F 42 SCARANO MANUELA - (358704) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
KL oCad BMN F 46 CARANCI GAIA - (366073) A.S.D. KARAKY TEAM ITALIA MOLISE
KL oCad BMN F 50 TEODORANI CHIARA - (297747) A.S.D. ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
KL oCad BMN F 50 DE PERSIO AURORA - (367625) A.S.D. WELLNESS DREAM SPORTING CLUB LAZIO
KL oCad BMN F 50 FIORILLI ALESSIA - (367667) A.S.D. SCUOLA K.S.K. MOLISE
KL oCad BMN F 50 CIAMACCO IRENE - (337200) TEAM DI NINO ABRUZZO
KL oCad BMN F 55 IACOBONI ANNALISA - (370783) A.S.D. YAMA TEAM LAZIO
KL oCad BMN F 55 VENDITTI ALICE - (344553) A.S.D. K.O. KICK BOXING ORGANIZATION ABRUZZO
KL oCad BMN F 55 COPPA REBECCA - (368380) A.S.D. SCUOLA K.S.K. MOLISE
KL oCad BMN F 60 LUCIDI NOEMI - (331525) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
KL oCad BMN F 60 MEDICI GIORGIA - (376554) A.S.D. KARAKY TEAM ITALIA MOLISE
KL oCad BMN F 60 VALACCHI ARIANNA - (363827) PERFECT BODY - S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO
KL oCad BMN F 60 BOVE SARA - (374608) A.S.D. MMA ABRUZZO
KL oCad BMN F 65 TOPA GINEVRA - (364401) A.S.D. P.K.T. PROFESSIONAL KICK BOXING TEAM LAZIO
KL oCad BMN M 37 PATRONIC LEONARDO - (345150) A.S.D. GYM CENTER LAZIO
KL oCad BMN M 37 BARONE DI SANGIROLAMO LUCA - (363937) A.S.D. WELLNESS DREAM SPORTING CLUB LAZIO
KL oCad BMN M 47 DI SIMONE ANTONIO - (315564) KICKBOXING TEAM BERGAMINI A.S.D. ABRUZZO
KL oCad BMN M 47 BRUNO SIMONE - (378355) A.S.D. YAMA TEAM LAZIO
KL oCad BMN M 47 TARICONE MAURO - (346826) A.S.D. K.O. KICK BOXING ORGANIZATION ABRUZZO
KL oCad BMN M 47 BAIOCCO EMANUELE - (348043) DAILY TRAINING ASSOCIAZIONE LAZIO
KL oCad BMN M 52 TROIANI LUCA - (348361) I.K.B. A.S.D. ABRUZZO
KL oCad BMN M 57 LEONE MATTIA - (323502) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
KL oCad BMN M 57 TROIANI LUCA - (348361) I.K.B. A.S.D. ABRUZZO
KL oCad BMN M 57 ANGRISANO DIEGO - (348786) A.S.D. YAMA TEAM LAZIO
KL oCad BMN M 57 SCARANO RICCARDO - (323505) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
KL oCad BMN M 63 RINALDI TOMMASO - (354881) A.S.D. FIGHT CLUB PRO LAZIO
KL oCad BMN M 63 GENCARELLI FLAVIO - (345105) A.S.D. YAMA TEAM LAZIO
KL oCad BMN M 63 COPPA ALESSIO - (367661) A.S.D. SCUOLA K.S.K. MOLISE
KL oCad BMN M 63 CARUSO MANUEL - (368387) A.S.D. SCUOLA K.S.K. MOLISE
KL oCad BMN M 69 CARASSITI CHRISTIAN - (273359) A.S.D. FIGHT CLUB PRO LAZIO
KL oCad BMN M 69 BIOCCA CESIDIO - (345413) A.S.D. MMA ABRUZZO
KL oCad BMN M 69 CELANO PIETRO - (367662) A.S.D. SCUOLA K.S.K. MOLISE
KL oCad BMN M 69 VATERLINI FRANCESCO - (363787) A.S.D. FIGHT CLUB PRO LAZIO
KL oCad BMN M 69+ NANNI LUDOVICO - (358071) H.M.D. LAZIO
KL oCad BMN M 69+ CEDOLA FRANCESCO - (364404) A.S.D. P.K.T. PROFESSIONAL KICK BOXING TEAM LAZIO
KL oCad BMN M 69+ VATERLINI FRANCESCO - (363787) A.S.D. FIGHT CLUB PRO LAZIO
KL Sr BMN F 50 MOSETTI CHIARA - (346285) A.S.D. PROFK LAZIO
KL Sr BMN F 50 SANTILLI FEDERICA - (348064) TEAM DI NINO ABRUZZO
KL Sr BMN F 50 PENNESI CLAUDIA - (357546) C. SPORT S.S.D. A R.L. STARFITNESS ROMA LAZIO
KL Sr BMN F 55 CASCIOTTI LAVINIA - (327512) SYSTEM FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO
KL Sr BMN F 55 TESTA MICHELA - (346271) A.S.D. PROFK LAZIO
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KL Sr BMN F 60 VERONA FLAVIA - (328003) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
KL Sr BMN F 65 CARASSITI NICOLE - (273360) A.S.D. FIGHT CLUB PRO LAZIO
KL Sr BMN F 65 TESTA MICHELA - (346271) A.S.D. PROFK LAZIO
KL Sr BMN F 65 OGGIANU ALICE - (278501) SYSTEM FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO
KL Sr BMN F 70 MATESIC OLGA - (321310) A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA LAZIO
KL Sr BMN F 70 PRESUTTI FEDERICA - (295924) A.S.D. K.O. KICK BOXING ORGANIZATION ABRUZZO
KL Sr BMN M 57 CERTELLI NICOLO' - (309836) DAILY TRAINING ASSOCIAZIONE LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 57 CIARLO ALBERTO - (316511) PROKICKTEAMCAMPIGLIA LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 57 CAMPAGNA MIRKO - (354656) A.S.D. PROFK LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 57 DEL ROSSI MATTEO - (315802) KICKBOXING TEAM BERGAMINI A.S.D. ABRUZZO
KL Sr BMN M 63 MANIGA GIOVANNI - (269822) ASD RONIN LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 63 AVELLA FEDERICO - (358132) A.S.D. SPARTA PUGILATO LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 63 PIRRONE LUCA - (357953) H.M.D. LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 63 ALVAREZ CLAUDIO MARTIN - (365965) A.S.D. KARAKY TEAM ITALIA MOLISE
KL Sr BMN M 69 MENICHELLI EDOARDO - (346350) PROKICKTEAMCAMPIGLIA LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 69 DI VEROLI FEDERICO - (369986) A.S.D. FIGHT CLUB PRO LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 69 MININI NICOLA PAOLO - (109625) A.S.D. K.O. KICK BOXING ORGANIZATION ABRUZZO
KL Sr BMN M 69 FOIA MICHELE - (372461) A.S.D. SCUOLA K.S.K. MOLISE
KL Sr BMN M 74 PETRALIA MANUEL - (323504) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 74 TONANZI ANDREA - (339224) C. SPORT S.S.D. A R.L. STARFITNESS ROMA LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 74 BARDI CLAUDIO - (297525) PIANETA BENESSERE S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 74 SABATINI MARCO - (340064) A.S.D. K.O. KICK BOXING ORGANIZATION ABRUZZO
KL Sr BMN M 79 COSTA ALESSANDRO - (303816) C. SPORT S.S.D. A R.L. STARFITNESS ROMA LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 79 FERRETTI FEDERICO - (354851) ASSOCIAZIONE INTREPIDA LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 84 BATTISTINI ANDREA - (357512) ASD RONIN LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 84 CARDUCCI LEONARDO - (297183) PERFECT BODY - S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 84 INFURNA EMANUELE - (349883) PRO FIGHTING APIRO MARCHE
KL Sr BMN M 84 CERIONI MARCO - (365049) A.S.D. FIGHT CLUB PRO LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 89 PAPPACENA DOMENICO - (304955) A.S.D. SPARTA FIGHT CLUB LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 89 PALENCA TABULAZZI CLAUDIO - (335561) A.S.D. K.O. KICK BOXING ORGANIZATION ABRUZZO
KL Sr BMN M 89 SCOCCIA MICHELE - (313580) A.S.D. KICK BOXING MACERATA MARCHE
KL Sr BMN M 89 BUCCIARELLI MATTIA - (106141) PROKICKTEAMCAMPIGLIA LAZIO
KL Sr BMN M 94+ OCCHIUZZI EMANUELE - (320171) A.S.D. NEW KICK CLUB BODY E SOUL ABRUZZO
KL yCad BMN F 42 MASSARONI GIOIA - (367159) A.S.D. FIGHT CLUB PRO LAZIO
KL yCad BMN F 47+ BERTONE ANNA - (348364) I.K.B. A.S.D. ABRUZZO
KL yCad BMN M 37 FORTE ALESSANDRO - (344001) DAILY TRAINING ASSOCIAZIONE LAZIO
LC Jr BMN F 50 RANALLI SARA - (370371) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
LC Jr BMN F 55 CECI FRANCESCA - (328375) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
LC Jr BMN F 60 OLIVERIO FRANCESCA - (331837) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
LC Jr BMN F 60 PATULLO MICHELA - (331353) A.S.D. KICKBOXING FIGHTING RING MOLISE
LC Jr BMN F 65 RACHELLA ALESSIA - (309022) ASD FKL LAZIO
LC Jr BMN F 70 GRASSI CHIARA - (354407) A.S.D. LAST ROUND LAZIO
LC Jr BMN F 70 ALBERTIN DENISE - (365143) DAILY TRAINING ASSOCIAZIONE LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 57 CARDONI LUCA - (302172) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 57 DE ANNA DYLAN - (305520) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 57 DI GENOVA FRANCESCO - (340467) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 63 PERSICHINI LUCA - (291386) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 63 BRAGONI GIANLUCA - (331839) A.S.D. TERZO MILLENNIO SPORT LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 63 PIRRONE LUCA - (357953) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 63 PROIETTI ANDREA - (328448) A.S. AGORA' LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 69 AVADANEI PAUL COSTANTIN - (344358) C. SPORT S.S.D. A R.L. STARFITNESS ROMA LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 69 CICULI LORENZO - (328511) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 69 DI ROMA FEDERICO - (368457) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 69 LO IZZO ANDREA - (352587) A.S.D. LAST ROUND LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 74 PARISI LORENZO - (306592) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 74 GHERIANI RAMY - (348398) A.S.D. KICKBOXING FIGHTING RING MOLISE
LC Jr BMN M 74 UGAZIO SIMONE - (311989) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 74 SEU FRANCESCO - (358008) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 79 BARDI ALESSANDRO - (368456) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 84 ORLANDO LORENZO - (324247) IL SOLE S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 84 DI MARIA GIORGIO - (373316) DAILY TRAINING ASSOCIAZIONE LAZIO
LC Jr BMN M 84 DI COLA CARLO - (368883) A.S.D. K.O. KICK BOXING ORGANIZATION ABRUZZO
LC Jr BMN M 89 DE PONTO ALESSANDRO - (354887) FABIO IOVANE MARTIAL ART LAZIO
LC oCad BMN F 42 BUONONATO ELENA - (352275) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
LC oCad BMN F 42 SCARANO MANUELA - (358704) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
LC oCad BMN F 50 TEODORANI CHIARA - (297747) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
LC oCad BMN F 50 TRIFELLA ALICE - (332080) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC oCad BMN F 50 DE PERSIO AURORA - (367625) A.S.D. WELLNESS DREAM SPORTING CLUB LAZIO
LC oCad BMN F 55 SILVESTRI GAIA - (359421) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC oCad BMN F 55 MIRIGLIANO ALFIA KRISTINA - (365144) DAILY TRAINING ASSOCIAZIONE LAZIO
LC oCad BMN F 60 BOVE SARA - (374608) A.S.D. MMA ABRUZZO
LC oCad BMN F 65 DI CINTIO ILARIA - (346736) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 37 BARONE DI SANGIROLAMO LUCA - (363937) A.S.D. WELLNESS DREAM SPORTING CLUB LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 37 CARDUCCI AMEDEO - (352231) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 42 ODORISIO MICHELANGELO - (346738) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 42 TARICONE MAURO - (346826) A.S.D. K.O. KICK BOXING ORGANIZATION ABRUZZO
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LC oCad BMN M 42 HERCIU FEDERICO SEBASTIANO - (352276) A.S.D. ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 47 PETRUCCI TOMMASO - (331937) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 47 PETRUCCI TOMMASO - (331937) A.S.D. ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 52 LERDA GIOVANNI BATTISTA - (328512) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 52 TROIANI LUCA - (348361) I.K.B. A.S.D. ABRUZZO
LC oCad BMN M 57 LEONE MATTIA - (323502) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 57 BARTOLI ALESSIO - (348591) 105 FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 57 SCARANO RICCARDO - (323505) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 63 BRAMATI FEDERICO - (328510) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 63 SPERANDIO GABRIELE - (354817) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 63 DI BIASE ADDOLORATO - (367658) A.S.D. KICKBOXING FIGHTING RING MOLISE
LC oCad BMN M 63 RINALDI TOMMASO - (354881) A.S.D. FIGHT CLUB PRO LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 69 CARASSITI CHRISTIAN - (273359) A.S.D. FIGHT CLUB PRO LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 69 MARZELLA SAMUELE - (346734) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 69 BIOCCA CESIDIO - (345413) A.S.D. MMA ABRUZZO
LC oCad BMN M 69 CALABRO' GIOVANNI - (359840) ASD FKL LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 69+ NANNI LUDOVICO - (358071) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC oCad BMN M 69+ RAMACCI EMANUELE - (332072) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC Sr BMN F 50 TROVALUSCI FEDERICA - (332079) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC Sr BMN F 50 COMMISSARI BENEDETTA - (357544) C. SPORT S.S.D. A R.L. STARFITNESS ROMA LAZIO
LC Sr BMN F 50 PENNESI CLAUDIA - (357546) C. SPORT S.S.D. A R.L. STARFITNESS ROMA LAZIO
LC Sr BMN F 55 BELIGOTTI CAMILLA - (337053) OLD SCHOOL WELLNESS CENTER ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA LAZIO
LC Sr BMN F 55 CASCIOTTI LAVINIA - (327512) SYSTEM FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO
LC Sr BMN F 55 MARCONI FEDERICA - (352633) A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA LAZIO
LC Sr BMN F 60 VERONA FLAVIA - (328003) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
LC Sr BMN F 65 ALBANESE ANDREA - (297659) A.S.D. KICKBOXING FIGHTING RING MOLISE
LC Sr BMN F 65 DI CRESCE MANUELA - (356350) A.S.D. TERZO MILLENNIO SPORT LAZIO
LC Sr BMN F 65 OGGIANU ALICE - (278501) SYSTEM FITNESS S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO
LC Sr BMN F 70 PRESUTTI FEDERICA - (295924) A.S.D. K.O. KICK BOXING ORGANIZATION ABRUZZO
LC Sr BMN F 70 MATESIC OLGA - (321310) A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA LAZIO
LC Sr BMN F 70 VENDITTI SARA - (357924) A.S.D. TERZO MILLENNIO SPORT LAZIO
LC Sr BMN M 57 TIRELLLI LEPORE ANDREA - (336812) A.S.D. SPARTA PUGILATO LAZIO
LC Sr BMN M 57 CERTELLI NICOLO' - (309836) DAILY TRAINING ASSOCIAZIONE LAZIO
LC Sr BMN M 63 AVELLA FEDERICO - (358132) A.S.D. SPARTA PUGILATO LAZIO
LC Sr BMN M 63 PIPERNI DAVIDE - (350358) A.S.D. MMA ABRUZZO
LC Sr BMN M 63 GHISA DANIELE - (313897) ASD FKL LAZIO
LC Sr BMN M 69 LONGO TIZIANO - (277599) G.E.N.S. - SSD A R.L. LAZIO
LC Sr BMN M 69 PALLOTTA GIUSEPPE - (308422) A.S.D. KICKBOXING FIGHTING RING MOLISE
LC Sr BMN M 69 MININI NICOLA PAOLO - (109625) A.S.D. K.O. KICK BOXING ORGANIZATION ABRUZZO
LC Sr BMN M 69 RADICCHI MARCO - (295482) CROSS RULEZ GUBBIO S.S.D. A R.L. UMBRIA
LC Sr BMN M 74 PETRALIA MANUEL - (323504) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
LC Sr BMN M 74 TONANZI ANDREA - (339224) C. SPORT S.S.D. A R.L. STARFITNESS ROMA LAZIO
LC Sr BMN M 74 CAPOZZI DAVIDE - (260795) ASD FKL LAZIO
LC Sr BMN M 79 CASTELNUOVO ALESSANDRO - (356971) A.S.D. TERZO MILLENNIO SPORT LAZIO
LC Sr BMN M 79 CERRUTI FRANCESCO - (292744) A.S.D. KICK BOXING ACADEMY LATINA LAZIO
LC Sr BMN M 79 CICILIANI MARCO - (295799) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC Sr BMN M 79 MORICI GIANMARCO - (342107) A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA LAZIO
LC Sr BMN M 84 BASILICI GIULIO - (293442) A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA LAZIO
LC Sr BMN M 84 MORICI GIANMARCO - (342107) A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA LAZIO
LC Sr BMN M 84 RANZO STEFANO - (256534) A.S.D. FIGHT CLUB PRO LAZIO
LC Sr BMN M 89 PAPPACENA DOMENICO - (304955) A.S.D. SPARTA FIGHT CLUB LAZIO
LC Sr BMN M 94+ IOVANE LUCA GIUSEPPE - (348542) FABIO IOVANE MARTIAL ART LAZIO
LC yCad BMN F 42 MASSARONI GIOIA - (367159) A.S.D. FIGHT CLUB PRO LAZIO
LC yCad BMN F 42 MARZELLA CAMILLA - (367670) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC yCad BMN F 47+ SUKA ALESSIA - (357945) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC yCad BMN F 47+ DIOMEI GIULIA - (368861) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC yCad BMN F 47+ BINETTI DENISE - (352470) DAILY TRAINING ASSOCIAZIONE LAZIO
LC yCad BMN F 47+ AMATO GINEVRA - (367449) H.M.D. LAZIO
LC yCad BMN M 28 CAPOZZI LUCA - (371431) ASD FKL LAZIO
LC yCad BMN M 32 ALI ALÌ OMAR - (359851) ASD FKL LAZIO
LC yCad BMN M 37 PATRONIC LEONARDO - (345150) A.S.D. GYM CENTER LAZIO
LC yCad BMN M 37 FORTE ALESSANDRO - (344001) DAILY TRAINING ASSOCIAZIONE LAZIO
LC yCad BMN M 37 ALI ALÌ OMAR - (359851) ASD FKL LAZIO
LC yCad BMN M 47+ TRIFELLA TOMMASO - (355914) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Jr BMN F 55 CECI FRANCESCA - (328375) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
PF Jr BMN F 55 CANNUCCIA CAMILLA - (367424) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Jr BMN F 60 DE PAOLIS CHIARA - (332087) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Jr BMN F 65 VISCOGLIOSI AURORA - (367671) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Jr BMN M 57 DE ANNA DYLAN - (305520) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Jr BMN M 57 CICERCHIA ANDREA - (328509) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Jr BMN M 57 CARDONI LUCA - (302172) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
PF Jr BMN M 57 DI GENOVA FRANCESCO - (340467) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Jr BMN M 63 PERSICHINI LUCA - (291386) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
PF Jr BMN M 69 CICULI LORENZO - (328511) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Jr BMN M 69 MAZZALUPI MAURIZIO - (367347) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Jr BMN M 74 PARISI LORENZO - (306592) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
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PF Jr BMN M 74 SEU FRANCESCO - (358008) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Jr BMN M 89 DE PONTO ALESSANDRO - (354887) FABIO IOVANE MARTIAL ART LAZIO
PF oCad BMN F 42 BUONONATO ELENA - (352275) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
PF oCad BMN F 50 TEODORANI CHIARA - (297747) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
PF oCad BMN F 50 TRIFELLA ALICE - (332080) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN F 55 SILVESTRI GAIA - (359421) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN F 55 SORICONE ELENA - (357941) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN F 60 LUCIDI NOEMI - (331525) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
PF oCad BMN F 65 DI CINTIO ILARIA - (346736) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 37 CARDUCCI AMEDEO - (352231) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 42 HERCIU FEDERICO SEBASTIANO - (352276) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 42 ODORISIO MICHELANGELO - (346738) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 47 PETRUCCI TOMMASO - (331937) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 47 DE PAOLIS GABRIELE - (373952) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 47 AMBROSI ALESSIO - (340466) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 47 BAIOCCO EMANUELE - (348043) DAILY TRAINING ASSOCIAZIONE LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 52 LERDA GIOVANNI BATTISTA - (328512) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 52 DE PAOLIS GABRIELE - (373952) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 57 PORCU FEDERICO - (374669) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 63 BRAMATI FEDERICO - (328510) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 63 SPERANDIO GABRIELE - (354817) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 63 MANCINELLI LORENZO - (367678) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 63 PORCU FEDERICO - (374669) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 69 RAMACCI EMANUELE - (332072) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 69 MARZELLA SAMUELE - (346734) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 69 MASTROIANNI IACOPO - (374964) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 69+ NANNI LUDOVICO - (358071) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 69+ CIANTIA LEONARDO - (339350) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF oCad BMN M 69+ RAMACCI EMANUELE - (332072) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Sr BMN F 50 TROVALUSCI FEDERICA - (332079) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Sr BMN F 50 SCACCHI CAROL - (294910) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
PF Sr BMN F 55 ROSSI MARTINA - (299825) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Sr BMN F 65 PIERGENTILI GIORGIA - (332085) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Sr BMN M 57 FURNICA CRISTIAN-ALEXANDRU - (357911) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Sr BMN M 63 LANZILAO GABRIELE - (258290) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
PF Sr BMN M 63 RIGON ANDREA - (374938) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Sr BMN M 63 TARALLO ALESSANDRO - (328380) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Sr BMN M 63 PERSICHINI LUCA - (291386) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
PF Sr BMN M 74 PAIALUNGA PIERO - (295805) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Sr BMN M 74 DE PAOLIS DANIELE - (295803) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Sr BMN M 79 CICILIANI MARCO - (295799) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF Sr BMN M 79 GANCI GIUSEPPE - (142507) A.S.D. SPARTA PUGILATO LAZIO
PF Sr BMN M 79 DI PROFIO RICCARDO - (336957) A.S.D. MMA ABRUZZO
PF Sr BMN M 84 DI PROFIO RICCARDO - (336957) A.S.D. MMA ABRUZZO
PF Sr BMN M 84 SCHIAFFINI ALESSANDRO - (332086) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF yCad BMN F 32 HERCIU DELIA EMMA - (363900) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
PF yCad BMN F 37 LUCIDI NICOLE - (352056) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
PF yCad BMN F 37 PIERGENTILI ELISA - (373949) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF yCad BMN F 42 SBARDELLA ELEONORA - (358064) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
PF yCad BMN F 42 MARZELLA CAMILLA - (367670) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF yCad BMN F 47+ SUKA ALESSIA - (357945) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF yCad BMN F 47+ DIOMEI GIULIA - (368861) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF yCad BMN F 47+ AMATO GINEVRA - (367449) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF yCad BMN F 47+ AGNELLI AURORA - (362475) A.S.D. ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
PF yCad BMN M 32 DI BLASIO MATTEO - (362474) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
PF yCad BMN M 32 MONTI GABRIELE - (373951) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF yCad BMN M 32 PUCCI SIMONE - (358009) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF yCad BMN M 32 BENEDETTI FABIO - (367724) A.S.D. GYM CENTER LAZIO
PF yCad BMN M 37 TEODORANI SAMUELE - (352437) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
PF yCad BMN M 37 PATRONIC LEONARDO - (345150) A.S.D. GYM CENTER LAZIO
PF yCad BMN M 37 CINOTTI ALESSANDRO - (359719) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
PF yCad BMN M 37 MANNI RUBEN - (368869) ANCO MARZIO LAZIO
PF yCad BMN M 42 AMODIO DIEGO - (357964) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF yCad BMN M 42 CIARAVOLO DANIELE - (371761) ASD POL CINECITTA BETTINI SRL LAZIO
PF yCad BMN M 47 INNOCENZI LUCA - (374763) H.M.D. LAZIO
PF yCad BMN M 47+ TRIFELLA TOMMASO - (355914) H.M.D. LAZIO
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